NB Manche
NB Comptées
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29562
61791
86686
73784
64191
22554
38413
85248
49227
26967
85680
93851
80460
30916
38441
32019
49424
80683
34062
47656
80952
38440
35067
42699
21287
94342
34987
35106
47936
47937
47939
94722
80954
90330
71835
92887
5385
82478
71334
55062
7944
78831
36623
65584
54639
28378
80486
24244
17725
19095
65159
82816
21680
63999
76015
32184
12058
23562
87505
90679
90103
76343
86943
85051
74974
27686
13951
15834
57849
40400

‘Pi10ell® 435

DELALONDRE
WAGNER
ELBISSER
RIPOLL
ANTOMARCHI
RASCOL
LIMOGES
ROUSSELIN
JASMIN
RAGAUT
VIALLET
MARTINEZ
ATLANI
JOST
SOULIGNAC
BUKOWSKI
BRASSET
DUCRET
SATABIN
RASQUIN
RIBAULT
SAUTEREAU
ASBATI
CLAUX
CONCIALDI
vITT

TEQUI
MARTIN
HENDRICKX
PASQUIER
BOURGINE
BACCHETTI
RIBAULT
JEBIRA
PASQUIER
vITT
HALLUIN
MOMBAZET
DUPEUX
ESTEVES
MOUDIN
HALLUIN
ROLLIER
BRIOIS
LEFEBVRE
BERGOIN
ARNAUD
CAVARD
VENTINI
MONIN
BOURGEOIS
MAGNINO
BARATHIEU
BOUDET
CRAUWELS
FAGOT
BERMUDEZ
PYSZCZEK
ROSSIER
MONTAGNE
MASUYER
CALTAGIRONE
MEARINI
BIGOU
PASCOUAU
GERMAIN
CLAUX
BADRIGNANS
JEFFARD
ALARD

JEREMY
MANUEL
BENJAMIN
MAXIME
ADRIEN
MATHIAS
JEREMY
ENZO
MICHAEL
HUGO
ADRIEN
MIKE
NATHAN
JULIEN
ARNAUD
YOANN
BENJAMIN
CORENTIN
FREDERIC
Kevin
MICHAEL
ERIC

MARC
JONATHAN
Basile
LUCAS
MICKAEL
DIDIER
GILLES
YANNICK
CHRISTOPHE
Fabian
SEBASTIEN
BENJAMIN
LEO

KEVIN
LAURENT
DONATIEN
LEO
Stephane
CHRISTIAN
EMILIE
ANTHONY
ANTHONY
CHRISTOPHE
SIMON
JULIEN
VINCENT
Alexandre
RENAUD
OLIVIER
JORDAN
SEBASTIEN
Serge
GEERT
MICKAEL
DOMINIQUE
Christophe
Cédric
VINCENT
CHRISTOPHE
SEBASTIEN
Renaud
FLORENT
LAURENT
ERIC
PHILIPPE
DAVID
DAVID
ERIC

Calcul

377,50
375,00
373,75
335,00
303,75
302,50
300,00
296,25
285,00
257,50
210,00
197,50
197,50
170,00
156,25
107,50
107,50
104,75
104,50
92,50
81,50
77,50
73,75
70,00
70,00
62,75
59,75
56,25
55,00
53,50
48,75
48,00
40,25
40,00
37,50
36,63
35,00
33,75
32,75
32,50
30,00
27,50
27,50
25,00
22,50
22,50
20,00
20,00
17,50
17,50
15,00
14,75
14,25
14,25
14,00
14,00
13,75
13,75
13,50
13,25
13,25
13,00
13,00
12,75
12,25
11,75
11,50
11,25
11,00
10,50

12

1"

13

14

20
16

25
22
23

21

24

340
400
200
250
310
160
220
370
140
280
150
130

180
120

60
100

55
58
57

80

110

90

70

59

56

CF3_2024

Montbrison

Place
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"
20
10
16
13
17
32

22
19

21

31

30

24

23

25
26

27

28
29

Points

180
280
400
220
110
200
370
250
140
340
120
310
150

60
160
100
130

90

48

58
70

59

49

50

56

80

57

55
54

53

52
51

1"
18

21
19

14
20
17

400

160
370
340
280

58
310
250

220

130

180

200

150
80

59
70

120

60
90

140

110

100

CF1_2024
Montpellier
Place Points
2 370
7 220
13 130
1 150
1 400
4 310
6 250
3 340
12 140
8 200
17 90
9 180
19 70
14 120
21 59
22 58
16 100
5 280
37 43
15 110
26 54
32 48
10 160
29 51
18 80
20 60
23 57
24 56
25 55
27 53
28 52
31 49
33 47
34 46
35 45
36 44
38 42

15

1

22

400
310
340

200

160

250

180

120

220

110
370
150
140

280
59

60

100

80

58

130

90

70

CdF_2023
Lentilly
Place

16
21

Points
510
555
600
225
420
270
375
330

300
210

240
465

180

195

920

165

105

150
88,5

135

120



